
 

  

FEE STRUCTURE 
2018 - 19 

WHAT IT COSTS ? 



 

Programs 2018-19 
Undergraduate Programs 

PROGRAMS FULL FEE 85% AND ABOVE (Only For 1
st

 Semester) 

BS Electrical Engineering 94,375 23,595 

BS Computer Science 78,645 19,660 

BS Computer Software Engineering 78,645 19,660 

BBA (Hons) 73,240 18,310 

BS Psychology 56,175 14,045 

BS Media & Communication 56,175 14,045 

Bachelor of Computer Arts 56,175 14,045 

BS English 56,175 14,045 

Masters Programs 
MS Computer Science 76,090 

Master’s in Business Administration 79,895 

MS Management Sciences  79,895 

MS Engineering Management  79,895 

MS English 71,905 

MS Media & Communication 71,905 

PhD Programs 

PhD Management Science 79,895 

PhD Computer Science 76,090 

PhD Psychology 79,895 

PhD English 79,895 

MSCS PROGRAM 
 FUI Graduates Graduates from other Universities 

CGPA Obtained 4.00 3.50 – 3.99 3.00 – 3.49 4.00 3.50 – 3.99 3.00 – 3.49 

MS Computer 
Science 

19,023 38,045 57,068 38,045 57,068 
Admission fee 

exemption 

  

FEE STRUCTURE 

Admission Fee   12,000 
Admission Fee for PhD  15,000 
Security Fee (Refundable)  10,000 

Note:   No admission fee in MBA (1.5 years)/MS/PhD Programs for FURC graduates  



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

FEE Policies 

REFUND OF FEE POLICY 

-  Admission fee shall not be refunded in any 
case. 

- Tuition Fee (Semester System) will be 
refunded as per following details: 

 100% fee is refundable, if the student 
wishes to leave the University up to 
7th day of convenes of classes 

 50% fee is refundable, if the student 
wishes to leave the University from 
8th to 15th day of convenes of classes. 

 No fee is refundable, if the student 
wishes to leave the University from 
16th day of convenes of classes. 

- Tuition fee will not be adjusted against any 
other student dues 

- Security Money will be refunded after 
adjusting outstanding dues (if any). 

 

FOUNDATION MERIT SCHOLARSHIP 

The Foundation merit scholarship shall be 
awarded for first semester only. From the 
second semester onwards, the students shall 
compete with other students for Merit 
Scholarship. 

Marks in F.A/F.Sc/A Level: 

85% and above 

%age of Tuition Fee Waiver:   

75% of tuition fee waiver to each student, 
irrespective of the department.  

Note: If a candidate is unable to achieve 85% and above 
marks in FA/FSC equivalent in Final exam the candidate 
has to pay full fee. 

I came from a medium class family. As 

compared to other Universities, FUI has 

affordable fee charges and more 

facilities.     

Hassan 



 

www.fui.edu.pk 

+92-51-5151437-8 

Foundation University Rawalpindi Campus,  

New Lalazar, Rawalpindi, Pakistan 

 

 


